
Bib # Athlete Club Gender Event
665 Lauren MURPHY Cilles A.C. F 1500m
666 Mary LEECH Drogheda and District A.C. F 1500m
667 Greta STREIMYTE Clonliffe Harriers A.C. F 1500m
668 Emer MC GLYNN Waterford A.C. F 1500m
669 Maisy O'SULLIVAN St Abbans A.C. F 1500m
670 Kate NURSE U.C.D. A.C. F 1500m
671 Eleanor FOOT Bray Runners A.C. F 1500m
672 Niamh KEARNEY Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 1500m
673 Kelly NEELY City of Lisburn A.C. F 1500m
674 Ellie HARTNETT U.C.D. A.C. F 1500m
601 Leila COLFER St. L. O'Toole A.C. F 200m
603 Lucy-may SLEEMAN Leevale A.C. F 200m
604 Emma HUTCHINSON Ballymena and Antrim A.C. F 200m
606 Blanaid FOGARTY Enniscorthy A.C. F 200m
609 Charlotte WINGFIELD Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 200m
613 Janine BOYLE Finn Valley A.C. F 200m
614 Majella LOFTUS Galway City Harriers A.C. F 200m
617 Kellie BESTER Carrick-on-Suir A.C. F 200m
619 Kristi KURG O'CONNOR Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 200m
620 Adina GHEORGHIU Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 200m
622 Lucy MC GLYNN Tír Chonaill A.C. F 200m
623 Rachel GALLAGHER Tír Chonaill A.C. F 200m
627 Cliodhna MANNING Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. F 200m
628 Sarah MC CARTHY Mid Sutton A.C. F 200m
629 Sophie GARTLAND Ace Athletics Club F 200m



630 Martha ORR Orangegrove A.C. F 200m
631 Laura FREY Lagan Valley A.C. F 200m
632 Clodagh DUNBAR Clonliffe Harriers A.C. F 200m
633 Leah MCGARVEY Rosses A.C. F 200m
634 Avril DILLON Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 200m
635 Rachel BONER Rosses A.C. F 200m
636 Oluwapelumi OLOGUN Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 200m
637 Charlotte STAMMERS Enniscorthy A.C. F 200m
638 Caoimhe CRONIN Le Chéile A.C. F 200m
639 Caoimhe ROWE Trim A.C. F 200m
672 Niamh KEARNEY Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 3000m
627 Cliodhna MANNING Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. F 400m
631 Laura FREY Lagan Valley A.C. F 400m
639 Caoimhe ROWE Trim A.C. F 400m
640 Phil HEALY Bandon A.C. F 400m
641 Leah BERGIN Clonliffe Harriers A.C. F 400m
642 Niamh MURRAY Bray Runners A.C. F 400m
643 Sinead TREACY Craughwell A.C. F 400m
644 Amy jo KIERANS Oriel A.C. F 400m
645 Anna HEAVEY Clonliffe Harriers A.C. F 400m
646 Zoe CONWAY Leevale A.C. F 400m
647 Daisy WALKER Monaghan Phoenix A.C. F 400m
648 Annette QUAID Leevale A.C. F 400m
649 Aoibheann DEMPSEY Armagh A.C. F 400m
650 Lauren MCCOURT Bandon A.C. F 400m
651 Katie MAGEE Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 400m



601 Leila COLFER St. L. O'Toole A.C. F 60m
602 Mollie O REILLY Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 60m
603 Lucy-may SLEEMAN Leevale A.C. F 60m
604 Emma HUTCHINSON Ballymena and Antrim A.C. F 60m
605 Niamh WHELAN Ferrybank A.C. F 60m
606 Blanaid FOGARTY Enniscorthy A.C. F 60m
607 Amy TIMONEY Finn Valley A.C. F 60m
608 Emily WALL Leevale A.C. F 60m
609 Charlotte WINGFIELD Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 60m
610 Margaret NNADI UNATTACHED F 60m
611 Orla COMERFORD Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 60m
612 Sarah MURRAY Fingallians A.C. F 60m
613 Janine BOYLE Finn Valley A.C. F 60m
614 Majella LOFTUS Galway City Harriers A.C. F 60m
615 Joan HEALY Leevale A.C. F 60m
616 Lilly-ann O HORA Dooneen A.C. F 60m
617 Kellie BESTER Carrick-on-Suir A.C. F 60m
618 Caitlin MAGUIRE North Belfast Harriers F 60m
619 Kristi KURG O'CONNOR Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 60m
620 Adina GHEORGHIU Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 60m
621 Joyce STEVENSON Tullamore Harriers A.C. F 60m
608 Emily WALL Leevale A.C. F 60m Hurdles
610 Margaret NNADI UNATTACHED F 60m Hurdles
616 Lilly-ann O HORA Dooneen A.C. F 60m Hurdles
622 Lucy MC GLYNN Tír Chonaill A.C. F 60m Hurdles
623 Rachel GALLAGHER Tír Chonaill A.C. F 60m Hurdles



624 Niamh MOOHAN Tír Chonaill A.C. F 60m Hurdles
625 Ruby MILLET St Abbans A.C. F 60m Hurdles
626 Arabella ADEKOYA St. L. O'Toole A.C. F 60m Hurdles
652 Eve marie NOCTOR Lucan Harriers A.C. F 800m
653 Aine GILHOOLY Athlone A.C. F 800m
654 Maeve O'NEILL Doheny A.C. F 800m
655 Erínn LEAVY Dunleer A.C. F 800m
656 Shauna LEYDON Mullingar Harriers A.C. F 800m
657 Antonia VITORI Bray Runners A.C. F 800m
658 Maria ZAKHARENKO Kilcoole A.C. F 800m
659 Aimee WALLACE Mullingar Harriers A.C. F 800m
660 Catriona DOWLING Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. F 800m
661 Claire MOONEY Crusaders A.C. F 800m
662 Kirsti charlotte FOSTER Willowfield Harriers F 800m
663 Saoirse FITZGERALD Lucan Harriers A.C. F 800m
664 Emma MOORE Galway City Harriers A.C. F 800m
684 Hannah HAYES Armagh A.C. F High Jump
685 Caroline CONROY St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. F High Jump
625 Ruby MILLET St Abbans A.C. F Long Jump
628 Sarah MC CARTHY Mid Sutton A.C. F 60m
633 Leah MCGARVEY Rosses A.C. F Long Jump
685 Caroline CONROY St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. F Long Jump
686 Laura FRAWLEY Nenagh Olympic A.C. F Long Jump
687 Leagh MOLONEY Dooneen A.C. F Long Jump
688 Madie WILSON-WALKER Killarney Valley A.C. F Long Jump
689 Ciara KENNELLY Killarney Valley A.C. F Long Jump



690 Sophie BYRNE Crookstown Millview A.C. F Long Jump
675 Kara MORRISSEY St. L. O'Toole A.C. F Pole Vault
676 Abbie O'NEILL Ballymena and Antrim A.C. F Pole Vault
677 Katy RIGNEY Lusk A.C. F Pole Vault
678 Sarah DERHAM Lusk A.C. F Pole Vault
679 Sasha FEE Lusk A.C. F Pole Vault
680 Aoibhin MC DONALD St Abbans A.C. F Pole Vault
681 Emma NOLAN St. L. O'Toole A.C. F Pole Vault
682 Geraldine STEWART Tír Chonaill A.C. F Shotput
683 Bridget MCDYER Finn Valley A.C. F Shotput
687 Leagh MOLONEY Dooneen A.C. F Triple Jump
690 Sophie BYRNE Crookstown Millview A.C. F Triple Jump
693 Ella HANRATTY City of Lisburn A.C. F Triple Jump
694 Saragh BUGGY St Abbans A.C. F Triple Jump
695 Katie BALDWIN St Abbans A.C. F Triple Jump
683 Bridget MCDYER Finn Valley A.C. F WFD
691 Kiana NOLAN St. L. O'Toole A.C. F WFD
692 Sarah louise CARR Menapians A.C. F WFD
785 Nathan SHEEHY CREMIN Emerald A.C. M 1500m
805 Conall KIRK Candour Track Club M 1500m
806 Paul DELAHUNTY Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 1500m
807 Andrew HOBBS Leevale A.C. M 1500m
808 Michael MURPHY Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 1500m
809 Euan LAGAN Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 1500m
810 John COLLINS Cork Track A.C. M 1500m
811 Harry COLBERT Waterford A.C. M 1500m



812 Ryan MISKELLY M 1500m
813 Marcus CLARKE Ratoath A.C. M 1500m
814 Oisin LYNCH Killarney Valley A.C. M 1500m
815 Ben ACHESON North Down A.C. M 1500m
816 Ryan MCCARTHY Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. M 1500m
817 Jack MISKELLA Craughwell A.C. M 1500m
818 Aaron SHORTEN St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 1500m
819 Joe WARNE Doheny A.C. M 1500m
820 Lee BYRNE Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. M 1500m
697 David OGHUVBU Naas A.C. M 200m
702 Marcus LAWLER Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 200m
704 Max O'REILLY Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. M 200m
706 Jamie PENDER St Abbans A.C. M 200m
707 Craig NEWELL Ballymena and Antrim A.C. M 200m
713 Shane SHERIDAN Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 200m
716 David MULLIGAN Craughwell A.C. M 200m
717 Charlie BASTOW Crusaders A.C. M 200m
718 Yasin SALIM SAID Leevale A.C. M 200m
722 Joseph AIDOO Letterkenny A.C. M 200m
725 Padraic HASSETT Nenagh Olympic A.C. M 200m
734 Niall FLANAGAN Cushinstown A.C. M 200m
735 Cormac KEARNEY Craughwell A.C. M 200m
739 Daire DONOHOE Annalee A.C. M 200m
740 Cathal MCELGUNN Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. M 200m
741 David FORKAN Swinford A.C. M 200m
742 Ricardo BOUCINHA Castlecomer A.C. M 200m



743 Tim RYAN Dooneen A.C. M 200m
744 Alex LEE Galway City Harriers A.C. M 200m
745 Billy CORRIGAN Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 200m
746 Antoine ROQUETTE Blackrock (Dublin) A.C. M 200m
747 Gavin STEPHENS Unattached M 200m
748 Mike COOGAN East Cheshire Harriers and Tameside A.C.M 200m
749 David CAMPBELL Donore Harriers A.C. M 200m
750 Brian BOYCE An Ríocht A.C. M 200m
751 David BOSCH Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 200m
860 Adam MURPHY Tinryland A.C. M 200m
808 Michael MURPHY Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 3000m
811 Harry COLBERT Waterford A.C. M 3000m
821 Kevin MOORE Dundrum A.C. M 3000m
822 Brhane GEBREBRHAN Annadale Striders M 3000m
823 Callum MORGAN Candour Track Club M 3000m
824 James EDGAR City of Lisburn A.C. M 3000m
825 Kieran KELLY Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 3000m
826 Neil JOHNSTON Annadale Striders M 3000m
827 William HUGHES Thurles Crokes A.C. M 3000m
828 William MAUNSELL Clonmel A.C. M 3000m
829 John DURCAN Togher A.C. M 3000m
830 Declan REED City of Derry A.C. Spartans M 3000m
831 Jack MAHER Galway City Harriers A.C. M 3000m
832 John DURCAN Togher A.C. M 3000m
833 William FOX St Abbans A.C. M 3000m
834 Dáire SULLIVAN Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. M 3000m



835 Luke KELLY North Belfast Harriers M 3000m
836 Cormac DIXON Tallaght A.C. M 3000m
837 Eoghan MCELHINNEY Bantry A.C. M 3000m
838 Jack FENLON St Abbans A.C. M 3000m
839 Andrew MC KENNA Monaghan Phoenix A.C. M 3000m
840 Mark HANRAHAN Ennis Track A.C. M 3000m
841 Gavin CURTIN Donore Harriers A.C. M 3000m
857 Kevin O DEA Clare River Harriers A.C. M 3000m Walk
859 David KENNY Farranfore Maine Valley A.C. M 3000m Walk
701 David DOYLE Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 400m
721 Aaron CUSHEN Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 400m
746 Antoine ROQUETTE Blackrock (Dublin) A.C. M 400m
747 Gavin STEPHENS Unattached M 400m
748 Mike COOGAN East Cheshire Harriers and Tameside A.C.M 400m
750 Brian BOYCE An Ríocht A.C. M 400m
752 Eoghan DEVLIN Mid Ulster A.C. M 400m
753 Sean HARDING Shercock A.C. M 400m
754 James HOLDEN Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 400m
755 Colum O CARROLL Waterford A.C. M 400m
756 Darren TOWART Cork Track A.C. M 400m
757 Carlton HADDOCK Leevale A.C. M 400m
758 Finn O NEILL Lifford Strabane A.C. M 400m
759 Andrew EGAN Galway City Harriers A.C. M 400m
760 Joe DOODY Cabinteely A.C. M 400m
761 Fintan DEWHIRST Tír Chonaill A.C. M 400m
762 Jason O REILLY Killarney Valley A.C. M 400m



763 Cormac CROTTY Annalee A.C. M 400m
764 Tadhg GALVIN Killarney Valley A.C. M 400m
765 Michael HEALY St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 400m
766 Owen SCULLY Galway City Harriers A.C. M 400m
767 Jakob HAMILTON Willowfield Harriers M 400m
768 Mathieu MADDEN UNATTACHED M 400m
769 Jamie MITCHELL Emerald A.C. M 400m
770 Dinny MC LEAN Midleton A.C. M 400m
771 Oisin MC CORRY Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 400m
772 Eoin REDMOND Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. M 400m
773 Dannan LONG Enniscorthy A.C. M 400m
774 Cathal RYAN West Muskerry A.C. M 400m
775 Aaron TIERNEY SMITH Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 400m
776 Sam KIELY Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. M 400m
777 Shane MOONEY Tireragh A.C. M 400m
778 Finn MORRISSEY Kilcoole A.C. M 400m
779 Ciaran NUGENT Carraig-Na-Bhfear A.C. M 400m
696 Patrick O DONNELL Newbridge A.C. M 60m
697 David OGHUVBU Naas A.C. M 60m
698 Elvis OKOH Letterkenny A.C. M 60m
699 Conor WILSON Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
700 Shane ASTON Trim A.C. M 60m
701 David DOYLE Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 60m
702 Marcus LAWLER Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
703 Francois COROLLER Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
704 Max O'REILLY Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. M 60m



705 Lemar LUCCIAMO Castlegar A.C. M 60m
706 Jamie PENDER St Abbans A.C. M 60m
707 Craig NEWELL Ballymena and Antrim A.C. M 60m
708 David HAYDE St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 60m
709 Keith PIKE Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
710 Uchechukwu OGBENE Titans A.C. M 60m
711 Ronnie WARDE Craughwell A.C. M 60m
712 Raphael SALAJA Athlone A.C. M 60m
713 Shane SHERIDAN Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 60m
714 Pierce FRIEL Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
715 Adam SLAWINSKI Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. M 60m
716 David MULLIGAN Craughwell A.C. M 60m
717 Charlie BASTOW Crusaders A.C. M 60m
718 Yasin SALIM SAID Leevale A.C. M 60m
719 Eniola MAJOYEGBE Leevale A.C. M 60m
720 Michael DEADY Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
721 Aaron CUSHEN Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 60m
722 Joseph AIDOO Letterkenny A.C. M 60m
723 Stephen GAFFNEY Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. M 60m
724 Leo MORGAN Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
725 Padraic HASSETT Nenagh Olympic A.C. M 60m
726 Kieran ELLIOTT Tallaght A.C. M 60m
727 Simon ESSUMAN Tallaght A.C. M 60m
728 Gabriel KEHINDE Ennis Track A.C. M 60m
729 Sean CARMODY Leevale A.C. M 60m
730 Joseph FINNEGAN MURPHY Tallaght A.C. M 60m



731 Luke MORRIS Emerald A.C. M 60m
732 Stephen BYRNE Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 60m
733 Paul MULCHRONE Leevale A.C. M 60m
734 Niall FLANAGAN Cushinstown A.C. M 60m
735 Cormac KEARNEY Craughwell A.C. M 60m
860 Adam MURPHY Tinryland A.C. M 60m
736 Matthew BEHAN Crusaders A.C. M 60m Hurdles
737 Valantinos GOULARAS Crusaders A.C. M 60m Hurdles
738 Adam NOLAN St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 60m Hurdles
780 Tony FITZGERALD Nenagh Olympic A.C. M 800m
781 Jake BAGGE Ferrybank A.C. M 800m
782 Mark LITCHFIELD St. Peter's A.C. M 800m
783 Kevin MCGRATH Bohermeen A.C. M 800m
784 Matteo MARY Waterford A.C. M 800m
785 Nathan SHEEHY CREMIN Emerald A.C. M 800m
786 Colin HARKIN Omagh Harriers M 800m
787 Sean DOGGETT Athenry A.C. M 800m
788 Denis COUGHLAN St. Finbarrs A.C. M 800m
789 Mark MILNER U.C.D. A.C. M 800m
790 Philip MARRON Ratoath A.C. M 800m
791 Andrew CONNICK Ferrybank A.C. M 800m
792 Eoin QUINN Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 800m
793 Ben CLAVIN Corran A.C. M 800m
794 Juan IGNACIO PENA Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 800m
795 Billy O BRIEN Skibbereen A.C. M 800m
796 Ethan ISLES North Down A.C. M 800m



797 Cathal O DONNELL Tír Chonaill A.C. M 800m
798 Jack O LEARY Killarney Valley A.C. M 800m
799 Rory MC LOUGHLIN St. Peter's A.C. M 800m
800 Stephen HOLLAND Cork Track A.C. M 800m
801 Robert HEWISON Kildare A.C. M 800m
802 Cian GORHAM St. Peter's A.C. M 800m
803 Jack KELLY Tallaght A.C. M 800m
804 Eoghan O'CONNOR Belgooly A.C. M 800m
768 Mathieu MADDEN UNATTACHED M High Jump
850 Peter GRAY City of Lisburn A.C. M High Jump
851 Evan HALLINAN Craughwell A.C. M High Jump
852 Alex CULLEN Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. M Long Jump
853 Harvey KING Carmen Runners M Long Jump
854 Eoghan MC GRATH Celbridge A.C. M Long Jump
855 Jordan KNIGHT St. Joseph's A.C. M Long Jump
856 Mark WALLACE St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. M Long Jump
857 Kevin O DEA Clare River Harriers A.C. M Long Jump
758 Finn O NEILL Lifford Strabane A.C. M Pole Vault
842 Padraig RYAN Lusk A.C. M Pole Vault
843 Shane POWER St. Joseph's A.C. M Pole Vault
844 Lee PRENDSGAST St. L. O'Toole A.C. M Pole Vault
845 David DONEGAN Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M Pole Vault
846 Sam VINES Cabinteely A.C. M Shotput
847 James KELLY Finn Valley A.C. M Shotput
848 Gavin MCLAUGHLIN Finn Valley A.C. M Shotput
849 Liam SHAW Athenry A.C. M Shotput



698 Elvis OKOH Letterkenny A.C. M Triple Jump
850 Peter GRAY City of Lisburn A.C. M Triple Jump
856 Mark WALLACE St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. M Triple Jump
858 Conall MAHON Tír Chonaill A.C. M Triple Jump


